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S. Cislo
398 Ales
497 Dominik
328 Emily

S.

Jméno

¢islo Jméno

397 Lucie
474 Dana
392 Michaela
396 Radim
393 Miroslav
399 Robin
488 Jan

473 Klara
395 Ondrej
471 Fikes

S. ¢islo Jméno

62 Magdaléna
64 Berta

57 Markéta
73 Adélka

75 Aneta

93 Pavlina

S. ¢islo Jméno

282 Vitek
444 Dan Max
283 Lukas
300 David
340 Vitézslav
454 Tomas

17. Cross Jesenicky Surovec 2015
Vysledkova listina - déti a dorost

Rocniky 2013 a mladsi

PFijmeni Odkud

Mandaus Kralovice
Koncicky Rakovnik
Pohlova Stochov

Ro¢niky 2012-2010

Prijmeni Odkud
Silerovd Sanov
Pesvlova Braskov
Knapova Luzna
Dobry Rakovnik
Koncicky Rakovnik
Pavlicek CK Loko Rakovnik
Vsetula Srby
Vsetulova Srby
Dobry Rakovnik
Metod Kacice

Roéniky 2009-2008 Divky

Prijmeni Odkud

Bradnova Jablonec
Fikesova Kacice

Gelnerova Kometa Kralovice
Tuzarova Kralovice
Handkova Kometa Kralovice
Cejkovd DD Nové Straseci

Roéniky 2009-2008 Hosi

Prijmeni Odkud

Bradna SKI Club Jablonec
Weber Jesenice

Klinka DD Nové Straseci
Pohl Stochov

Zadrapa Praha 6
Aubrecht Praha 6

Narozen
2013
2014
2014

Narozen
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2010
2012

Narozen
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008

Narozen
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008

Cas
3:13
3:20
3:24
3:58
4:43
4:52

Cas
2:58
3:32
4:07
4:13
4:17
4:18
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S. Cislo
45
77
63
66
78
96
92
72

S. Cislo
255
244
265
278
288

i S.cislo

207
250
287
269
314
292
368
294
440
376
290

Jméno
Laura
Marcela
Zaneta
Ana
Adéla
Adéla
Denisa
Verca

Jméno
Florian
Michal
Michael
Jakub
Petr

Jméno
Aneta
Adéla
Nikola
Julie
Olga

Jméno
Jakub
Adam
Matéj
Adam
Patrik
Thomas
Jan
Michael
Daniel
Tomas
David

Ro&niky 2007-2006 Divky

PFijmeni
Fikesovd
Codkova
Zachova
Gelnerova
Kralickova
FiSarova
Bodurkova
Skodroriova

Odkud

Kacice

Komate Kralovice
DD Nové Straseci
Komate Kralovice
Kraslice

Komate Kralovice
Komate Kralovice
Komate Kralovice

Rocniky 2007-2006 Hosi

Prijmeni
Ketman
Vsetula
Skrle
Némec
Biersak

Odkud

CK Loko Rakovnik
Srby

Kometa Kralovice
CK Loko Rakovnik
Kometa Kralovice

Rocniky 2007-2006 Divky

PFijmeni
Fikesova
Kotlikova
Poduskova
Ketmanova
Zmarzlakova

Odkud

Kacice

Rakovnik

Kladno

CK Loko Rakovnik
Kometa Kralovice

Roéniky 2005-2004 Hosi

Prijmeni
Siler
Vsetula
Stépan
Horejsi
Pavlicek
Majer
Némec
Klinka
Kralicek
Antony
Zpévak

Odkud

Sanov

ACTEPO Kladno
Kladno

Lany

CK Loko Rakovnik
CK Loko Rakovnik
CK Loko Rakovnik
DD Nové Straseci
Jesenice

DD Pysely

Most

Narozen
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006

Narozen
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007

Narozen
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005

Narozen
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005

Cas
6:40
6:46
8:13
8:52
9:03

10:09
10:10
10:13

Cas
5:32
6:04
6:08
6:21
6:54

Cas
6:44
6:55
6:57
7:16
9:03

Cas
5:42
5:50
5:51
5:53
6:22
6:32
6:47
8:08
8:18
8:47

12:14
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Poradi

S. cislo

61
95
56

S. Cislo

279
391
237
209
380
451

S. Cislo

198
197
196

S. Cislo

254
375
441
236
275

Jméno
Eliska
Eliska
Michaela

Jméno
Michal
Maximilian
Matéj
Jakub

Jiri

Michal

Jméno
Lenka
Dagmar
Lenka

Jméno
JiFi
Vaclav
Martin
Vojta
Jakub

Roéniky 2003-2002 Divky

PFijmeni Odkud

Kotlikova Rakovnik
Fisarova Kometa Kralovice
Durdova SK Jeseniova

Rocniky 2003-2002 Hosi

Prijmeni Odkud

Hanyk AC Turnov

Majer CK Loko Rakovnik
Vsetula AC TEPO Kladno
Stefl KCT Kralovice
Haller Kometa Kralovice
Gorol DD Pysely

Rocniky 2001-1999 Divky

Prijmeni Odkud

Handkova Kometa Kralovice
Biersakova Kometa Kralovice
Krupickova Zloukovice

Rocniky 2001-1999 Hosi

PFijmeni Odkud

Siler Sanov

Budik DD Pysely
Pokorny Jesenice
Jerabek Ocelovi Letci
Bacilek Ocelovi Letci

Narozen
2002
2003
2003

Narozen
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003

Narozen
1999
2000
2001

Narozen
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001

Cas
6:24
6:38
6:14

Cas
12:10
12:33
13:52
14:50
14:51
18:17

Cas
14:51
17:00
24:02

Cas
12:16
12:41
17:32
19:15



